






























Best Yet

Ice Cream
Kellogg’s

Cereals
$688$2992/$7 2/$748 oz. 10-13.5 oz.20 oz. btls.3-5 oz.

$288
18.9-18.92 oz.

Tony’s
Frozen
Pizza

48¢
6 oz.

Best Yet
Yogurt

Keebler
Ice Cream
Cups or 
Cones

80% Lean

Ground
Beef

$399
lb.

Prices effective Sunday, August 14 - Saturday, August 20, 2022. While supplies last. Sorry, no rainchecks.

With coupon. Does not include lotto, alcohol, tobacco or 
gift cards. Offer expires Saturday, August 20, 2022.

YOUR DELI PURCHASE
OF $20 OR MORE

Fresh Sweet Juicy
Chambersburg

Peaches

$169
lb.

16 oz.

Land O Lakes
Butter
Quarters

$398 3/$5 5.5-7.25 oz.

Kraft
Macaroni
& Cheese

DELIVERY
THROUGH INSTACART! See our website for details.

Fresh • All Natural
Family Pack
Boneless

Chicken Breast

$399
lb.

6 oz.

20 oz. btls.

Kraft
Macaroni

5.5-7.25 oz.

2/$7$2/$7

Keebler
Ice Cream
Cups or 
Cones
Cups or 
Cones
Cups or 

Gatorade
8 Pack
Thirst Quencher



Large Juicy

Seedless 
Whole

Watermelon
$499

ea.

$749 $1799
each each

Fresh Made
Large 
Meatball Sub
with Mozzarella 
Cheese

Large
Meatball
Pizza

Alway’s Fresh 8 Inch
Chocolate
Fudge Cake

Sub of the Week Pizza of the Week

lb. lb. lb.

$798 $498 $598
Best Yet
Turkey Breast
Oven Roasted, Smoked
or Honey Roasted

Deli Sliced
Baby Swiss 
Cheese

Sugardale
Classic
Virginia Ham

Deli Fresh
Cheesecake
Delight

MORE SALE ITEMS IN-STORE! SALE PRICES EFFECTIVE 8/14/22 - 8/20/22.

Bakery Fresh

2/$7plus dep.

16.9 oz. btls.
Coke, Sprite 
6 Pack Soda

2/$79.25-10.75 oz.

Doritos
Tortilla Chips

12 oz. Cans or Btls.
Labatt, Miller Lite, 
Coors, Bud or 
Molson
30 Pack Beer

$2299
plus dep.

$1199
ea.

$249
8 ct. 

Fresh Baked
Small
Kaiser Rolls

$698
lb.

Homegrown
Countryside
Bi-Colored
Fresh

Sweet Corn

6/$269
ears for

All Varieties
Oscar Mayer

Basic 
Lunchables

2/$43.1-4.4 oz.

Select Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Sliced Bacon

$699
16 oz.

Southern 
Sweet

Vidalia Onions

99¢
lb.

$798
Best Yet
Turkey Breast $498Sugardale $598Deli Fresh

Deli Sliced
Baby Swiss $698 $

Large
Meatball
Pizza

Sub of the Week

99 Alway’s Fresh 8 Inch
Chocolate

Pizza of the Week

Bakery Fresh

$249Fresh Baked

Alway’s Fresh 8 Inch $1199

12 oz. Cans
Pepsi 12 Pack
Soda

$488
plus dep.

12 oz. Cans12 oz. Cans
Pepsi 12 Pack $

9.25-10.75 oz.

Tortilla Chips

Original
Thomas’
English Muffins

2/$488
6 ct. • 12-13 oz.









with a new Career - come join our team!













Warsaw (585) 786-3676 • Geneseo (585) 243-5588
summitfamilydentalcare.com

SCHEDULE TODAY




